January 2010
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN6791/3 • Rev. 1.0.3
FA
N
6791 / FA
N
6793 —

bination C
ontroller
Ordering Information
Part
Number
OPWM
Maximum Duty
Operating
Temperature
Range
 Eco
Status
Package Packing
Method
FAN6791NY 48% -40°C to +105°C Green 16-Pin Dual In-Line Package (DIP) Tube
FAN6793NY 65% -40°C to +105°C Green 16-Pin Dual In-Line Package (DIP)) Tube
FAN6791MY 48% -40°C to +105°C Green 16-Pin Small Outline Integrated
Circuit Package (SOIC)
Tape &
Reel
FAN6793MY 65% -40°C to +105°C Green 16-Pin Small Outline Integrated
Circuit Package (SOIC)
Tape &
Reel
 For Fairchild’s definition of Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN6791 / FAN6793  •  Rev. 1.0.3 3
FA
N
6791 / FA
N